SPI225
Smart Primary Injection test system
www.megger.com	 1
DESCRIPTION
The Model SPI225 is a high current primary injection test
system for all forms of high current testing required in
a substation, including testing overcurrent relays, circuit
breakers, motor overloads, and current transformers.

The word ‘Megger’ is a registered
trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model SPI225 -
Regulatory
N = Standard System 115/230 VAC
C = CE Compliant System 230 VAC*
Bluetooth Option
1 = With Bluetooth
0 = Without Bluetooth
Power Cord Option
A = North American power cord
I = International power cord
E = Continental Europe power cord
U = United Kingdom power cord
STYLE NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
NOTE:
*CE Marked units operating at 230V will have reduced outputs